
 

Note: The General Studies major is exempt from the Secondary Concentration requirement. 
 

  Last updated 02/22/2021 

General Studies 
For Continuing Education Students ONLY 

Degree Audit                                                                       2021-2022 
 

Requirements Hours Hours Complete 

and Grade 

Hours in 

Progress 

Hours 

Needed 

24 Hours in Department One (minimum 12 hours at 300-400 level) 

 3    

 3    

 3    

 3    

 3    

 3    

 3    

 3    

 3    

 3    

15 Hours in Department Two (minimum 6 hours at the 300-400 level) 

 3    

 3    

 3    

 3    

 3    

9 Hours in Department Three 

 3    

 3    

 3    
 

Junior Core                      Registrar’s approval and date 

   
 

Capstone                      Registrar’s approval and date 

   
 

Minimum major GPA of 2.00 Required 
 

Student Signature and Date Advisor Signature and Date 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  
 


